
ST. VINCENT FERRER PARISH/SCHOOL PHONE EXTENSIONS/EMAILS St. Vincent for the Poor- ext 141

SCHOOL

Last Name First NameGrade Room Extension Email
Bishop Jana Gym/Room 124B jamed@zoomtown.com

Dooley Lori Instructional Assistant dooley_l@svf-school.org

Dunaway Cindy School Reception 100 dunaway_c@svf-school.org

Dunkley Mikki K 115 107 dunkley_m@svf-school.org

Fields Marilyn Enrichment Room 119 marilyn.fields@hces.org

Frey Lucy 1st 114 108 frey_l@svf-school.org

Frost Michelle 6th 108 113 frost_m@svf-school.org

Garcia Marty Enrichment Room 137A 102 garcia_m@svf-school.org

Hansen Jessica Intervention Spec 137 103 hansen_j@svf-school.org

Harder Susan Instructional Assistant harder_s@svf-school.org

Herschberger Jan Extended Day  124B 138 jhersberger57@gmail.com

Jacobs Beth K 115 100 jacobs_b@svf-school.org

Luebbering Amy 4th 113 122 luebbering_a@svf-school.org

Myer Amy Tech Computer Lab 133 104 myer_a@svf-school.org

Palermo Beth Art Hamilton Hall palermo_b@svf-school.org

Pearson Elizabeth 5th 112 112 pearson_e@svf-school.org

Peter Laura 3rd 118 110 peter_l@svf-school.org

Roy Kim Principal's Office 130 101 roy_k@svf-school.org

Schwaegerle Geanna Music Hamilton Hall schwaegerle_g@svf-school.org

Sieder Sheila K 115 100 sieder_s@svf-school.org

Tepe Sara 2nd 117 109 tepe_s@svf-school.org

Vicknair Tracey 7th 109 114 vicknair_t@svf-school.org
Weir Beth 8th 107 115 weir_b@svf-school.org

Library 134 106

Rel.Ed Work Rm. 126 128

Science Lab 111 137

Teacher Lounge 123 116
  
PARISH
Abele Kathy Business Manager 119 kabele@svfchurch.org

Bishop Fr. Jerome Parochial Vicar 150 jbishop@svfchurch.org

Caperton Brian Pastoral Associate 124 bcaperton@svfchurch.org

Craycraft Carroll Maintenance 105

Fritsch Eileen Parish Secretary 117 eileenf@svfchurch.org

Hudek Josette Faith Formation Assistant 125 jhudek@svfchurch.org

Jaspers Fr. Dennis Pastor father@allsaints.cc

McCormick Jim Music Office 509-1254 jmccor51@aol.com
Rich Brian Maintenance Office (143) maintenance@svf-school.org

Parish Mail Room Copy and Postage 121
Rectory Basement 134

Rectory Kitchen Lois Driscoll 127
Rectory Study 129

Parish Main 791-9030 Direct dial from outside = 686+1+ Extension

Parish Fax 686-1132

School Main 791-6320 Dial 791-7405 for voicemail from outside

School Fax 791-3332 You will need your extension  & password

Faith Formation 791-6321
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